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239.01 - 240 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 14992  100.00% 189.01- 190 50 0.33% 1155 7.70% 13887 92.63%
238.01-239 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 14992  100.00% 188.01-189 74 0.49% 1229 8.20% 13837 92.30%
237.01-238 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 14992  100.00% 187.01-188 59 0.39% 1288 8.59% 13763 91.80%
236.01 - 237 2 0.01% 2 0.01% 14992  100.00% 186.01-187 71 0.47% 1359 9.06% 13704 91.41%
235.01 - 236 0 0.00% 2 0.01% 14990 99.99% 185.01- 186 55 0.37% 1414 9.43% 13633 90.94%
234.01-235 2 0.01% 4 0.03% 14990 99.99% 184.01-185 62 0.41% 1476 9.85% 13578 90.57%
233.01-234 1 0.01% 5 0.03% 14988 99.97% 183.01-184 65 0.43% 1541 10.28% 13516 90.15%
232.01-233 2 0.01% 7 0.05% 14987 99.97% 182.01-183 68 0.45% 1609 10.73% 13451 89.72%
231.01-232 1 0.01% 8 0.05% 14985 99.95% 181.01-182 77 0.51% 1686 11.25% 13383 89.27%
230.01 - 231 2 0.01% 10 0.07% 14984 99.95% 180.01- 181 75 0.50% 1761 11.75% 13306 88.75%
229.01-230 3 0.02% 13 0.09% 14982 99.93% 179.01-180 84 0.56% 1845 12.31% 13231 88.25%
228.01-229 2 0.01% 15 0.10% 14979 99.91% 178.01-179 65 0.43% 1910 12.74% 13147 87.69%
227.01-228 6 0.04% 21 0.14% 14977 99.90% 177.01-178 91 0.61% 2001 13.35% 13082 87.26%
226.01 - 227 5 0.03% 26 0.17% 14971 99.86% 176.01-177 94 0.63% 2095 13.97% 12991 86.65%
225.01 - 226 4 0.03% 30 0.20% 14966 99.83% 175.01-176 79 0.53% 2174 14.50% 12897 86.03%
224.01-225 3 0.02% 33 0.22% 14962 99.80% 174.01-175 73 0.49% 2247 14.99% 12818 85.50%
223.01-224 10 0.07% 43 0.29% 14959 99.78% 173.01-174 79 0.53% 2326 15.51% 12745 85.01%
222.01-223 10 0.07% 53 0.35% 14949 99.71% 172.01-173 77 0.51% 2403 16.03% 12666 84.49%
221.01-222 8 0.05% 61 0.41% 14939 99.65% 171.01-172 78 0.52% 2481 16.55% 12589 83.97%
220.01 - 221 12 0.08% 73 0.49% 14931 99.59% 170.01-171 86 0.57% 2567 17.12% 12511 83.45%
219.01-220 13 0.09% 86 0.57% 14919 99.51% 169.01-170 90 0.60% 2657 17.72% 12425 82.88%
218.01-219 13 0.09% 99 0.66% 14906 99.43% 168.01 - 169 84 0.56% 2741 18.28% 12335 82.28%
217.01-218 19 0.13% 118 0.79% 14893 99.34% 167.01- 168 88 0.59% 2829 18.87% 12251 81.72%
216.01 - 217 13 0.09% 131 0.87% 14874 99.21% 166.01- 167 95 0.63% 2924 19.50% 12163 81.13%
215.01-216 15 0.10% 146 0.97% 14861 99.13% 165.01- 166 94 0.63% 3018 20.13% 12068 80.50%
214.01-215 20 0.13% 166 1.11% 14846 99.03% 164.01-165 97 0.65% 3115 20.78% 11974 79.87%
213.01-214 19 0.13% 185 1.23% 14826 98.89% 163.01- 164 100 0.67% 3215 21.44% 11877 79.22%
212.01-213 21 0.14% 206 1.37% 14807 98.77% 162.01-163 105 0.70% 3320 22.15% 11777 78.56%
211.01-212 27 0.18% 233 1.55% 14786 98.63% 161.01-162 100 0.67% 3420 22.81% 11672 77.85%
210.01-211 22 0.15% 255 1.70% 14759 98.45% 160.01 - 161 104 0.69% 3524 23.51% 11572 77.19%
209.01-210 20 0.13% 275 1.83% 14737 98.30% 159.01 - 160 115 0.77% 3639 24.27% 11468 76.49%
208.01-209 30 0.20% 305 2.03% 14717 98.17% 158.01 - 159 104 0.69% 3743 24.97% 11353 75.73%
207.01 - 208 35 0.23% 340 2.27% 14687 97.97% 157.01-158 108 0.72% 3851 25.69% 11249 75.03%
206.01 - 207 16 0.1% 356 2.37% 14652 97.73% 156.01-157 91 0.61% 3942 26.29% 11141 74.31%
205.01 - 206 37 0.25% 393 2.62% 14636 97.63% 155.01 - 156 98 0.65% 4040 26.95% 11050 73.71%
204.01 - 205 30 0.20% 423 2.82% 14599 97.38% 154.01- 155 116 0.77% 4156 27.72% 10952 73.05%
203.01 - 204 34 0.23% 457 3.05% 14569 97.18% 153.01- 154 92 0.61% 4248 28.34% 10836 72.28%
202.01 - 203 40 0.27% 497 3.32% 14535 96.95% 152.01-153 105 0.70% 4353 29.04% 10744 71.66%
201.01-202 39 0.26% 536 3.58% 14495 96.68% 151.01-152 102 0.68% 4455 29.72% 10639 70.96%
200.01 - 201 47 0.31% 583 3.89% 14456 96.42% 150.01 - 151 110 0.73% 4565 30.45% 10537 70.28%
199.01 - 200 37 0.25% 620 4.14% 14409 96.11% 149.01- 150 119 0.79% 4684 31.24% 10427 69.55%
198.01 - 199 50 0.33% 670 4.47% 14372 95.86% 148.01-149 106 0.71% 4790 31.95% 10308 68.76%
197.01 - 198 51 0.34% 721 4.81% 14322 95.53% 147.01- 148 120 0.80% 4910 32.75% 10202 68.05%
196.01 - 197 48 0.32% 769 513% 14271 95.19% 146.01- 147 127 0.85% 5037 33.60% 10082 67.25%
195.01 - 196 46 0.31% 815 5.44% 14223 94.87% 145.01- 146 100 0.67% 5137 34.26% 9955 66.40%
194.01- 195 56 0.37% 871 581% 14177 94.56% 144.01-145 122 0.81% 5259 35.08% 9855 65.74%
193.01 - 194 59 0.39% 930 6.20% 14121 94.19% 143.01- 144 127 0.85% 5386 35.93% 9733 64.92%
192.01-193 60 0.40% 990 6.60% 14062 93.80% 142.01-143 125 0.83% 5511 36.76% 9606 64.07%
191.01- 192 47 0.31% 1037 6.92% 14002 93.40% 141.01-142 101 0.67% 5612 37.43% 9481 63.24%

190.01 - 191 68 0.45% 1105 7.37% 13955 93.08%  140.01 - 141 M 0.74% 5723 38.17% 9380 62.57%
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139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131
129.01-130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01- 127
125.01-126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01 - 118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01 - 114
112.01 - 113
111.01- 112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01- 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01 - 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99

97.01-98

96.01 - 97

95.01-96

94.01-95

93.01-94

92.01-93

91.01-92

90.01-91
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102 0.68%
126 0.84%
105 0.70%
107 0.71%
102 0.68%
110 0.73%
107 0.71%
123 0.82%
119 0.79%
106 0.71%
112 0.75%
116 0.77%
114 0.76%
104 0.69%
130 0.87%
129 0.86%
131 0.87%
113 0.75%
105 0.70%
133 0.89%
M 0.74%
122 0.81%
107 0.71%
98 0.65%
99 0.66%
M 0.74%
M 0.74%
110 0.73%
110 0.73%
121 0.81%
108 0.72%
133 0.89%
99 0.66%
104 0.69%
108 0.72%
137 0.91%
135 0.90%
138 0.92%
105 0.70%
113 0.75%
131 0.87%
127 0.85%
138 0.92%
118 0.79%
119 0.79%
144 0.96%
120 0.80%
121 0.81%
121 0.81%
125 0.83%
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5825 38.85%
5951 39.69%
6056 40.39%
6163 41.1%
6265 41.79%
6375 42.52%
6482 43.24%
6605 44.06%
6724 44.85%
6830 45.56%
6942 46.30%
7058 47.08%
7172 47.84%
7276 48.53%
7406 49.40%
7535 50.26%
7666 51.13%
7779 51.89%
7884 52.59%
8017 53.48%
8128 54.22%
8250 55.03%
8357 55.74%
8455 56.40%
8554 57.06%
8665 57.80%
8776 58.54%
8886 59.27%
8996 60.01%
9117 60.81%
9225 61.53%
9358 62.42%
9457 63.08%
9561 63.77%
9669 64.49%
9806 65.41%
9941 66.31%
10079 67.23%
10184 67.93%
10297 68.68%
10428 69.56%
10555 70.40%
10693 71.32%
10811 72.11%
10930 72.91%
11074 73.87%
11194 74.67%
11315 75.47%
11436 76.28%
11561 7711%
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9269  61.83%
9167  61.15%
9041 60.31%
8936  59.61%
8829  58.89%
8727  5821%
8617  57.48%
8510  56.76%
8387  55.94%
8268  55.15%
8162  54.44%
8050  53.70%
7934  52.92%
7820  52.16%
7716 51.47%
7586  50.60%
7457  49.74%
7326 48.87%
7213 48.11%
7108  47.41%
6975 = 46.52%
6864  45.78%
6742  44.97%
6635  44.26%
6537  43.60%
6438  42.94%
6327  42.20%
6216  41.46%
6106  40.73%
5996  39.99%
5875  39.19%
5767  38.47%
5634  37.58%
5535  36.92%
5431 36.23%
5323  35.51%
5186  34.59%
5051 33.69%
4913 3277%
4808  32.07%
4695  31.32%
4564  30.44%
4437 29.60%
4299  28.68%
4181 27.89%
4062  27.09%
3918  26.13%
3798  25.33%
3677  24.53%
3556 23.72%

Py A

89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01- 86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01 - 68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
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111 0.74%
124 0.83%
109  0.73%
19  0.79%
19 0.79%
105  0.70%
96  0.64%
121 081%
10  0.73%
19  0.79%
104  0.69%
12 075%
88  0.59%
122 0.81%
1M1 0.74%
105  0.70%
96  0.64%
84  0.56%
95  0.63%
9  0.60%
63 0.42%
97 0.65%
97 0.65%
73 0.49%
76 0.51%
64  0.43%
62 0.41%
66 0.44%
60  0.40%
54 0.36%
37 0.25%
39 0.26%
43 0.29%
40 0.27%
31 0.21%
31 0.21%
26 0.17%
21 0.14%
27 0.18%
19  0.13%
20 0.13%
15 0.10%
14 0.09%
21 0.14%
12 0.08%
11 0.07%
15 0.10%
14 0.09%
14 0.09%
10 0.07%
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11672 77.85%
11796 78.68%
11905 79.41%
12024 80.20%
12143 81.00%
12248 81.70%
12344 82.34%
12465 83.14%
12575 83.88%
12694 84.67%
12798 85.37%
12910 86.11%
12998 86.70%
13120 87.51%
13231 88.25%
13336 88.95%
13432 89.59%
13516 90.15%
13611 90.79%
13701 91.39%
13764 91.81%
13861 92.46%
13958 93.10%
14031 93.59%
14107 94.10%
14171 94.52%
14233 94.94%
14299 95.38%
14359 95.78%
14413 96.14%
14450 96.38%
14489 96.64%
14532 96.93%
14572 97.20%
14603 97.41%
14634 97.61%
14660 97.79%
14681 97.93%
14708 98.11%
14727 98.23%
14747 98.37%
14762 98.47%
14776 98.56%
14797 98.70%
14809 98.78%
14820 98.85%
14835 98.95%
14849 99.05%
14863 99.14%
14873 99.21%
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3431 22.89%
3320 22.15%
3196 21.32%
3087 20.59%
2968 19.80%
2849 19.00%
2744 18.30%
2648 17.66%
2527 16.86%
2417 16.12%
2298 15.33%
2194 14.63%
2082 13.89%
1994 13.30%
1872 12.49%
1761 11.75%
1656 11.05%
1560 10.41%
1476 9.85%
1381 9.21%
1291 8.61%
1228 8.19%
1131 7.54%
1034 6.90%
961 6.41%
885 5.90%
821 5.48%
759 5.06%
693 4.62%
633 4.22%
579 3.86%
542 3.62%
503 3.36%
460 3.07%
420 2.80%
389 2.59%
358 2.39%
332 2.21%

311 2.07%
284 1.89%
265 1.77%
245 1.63%
230 1.53%
216 1.44%
195 1.30%
183 1.22%
172 1.15%
157 1.05%
143 0.95%
129 0.86%
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39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01-31
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LU e
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0.09%
0.07%
0.06%
0.05%
0.04%
0.04%
0.02%
0.02%
0.03%
0.01%
0.05%
0.03%
0.02%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.16%
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14887 99.30%
14898 99.37%
14907 99.43%
14914 99.48%
14920 99.52%
14926 99.56%
14929 99.58%
14932 99.60%
14937 99.63%
14939 99.65%
14946 99.69%
14950 99.72%
14953 99.74%
14955 99.75%
14956 99.76%
14958 99.77%
14958 99.77%
14960 99.79%
14961 99.79%
14961 99.79%
14963 99.81%
14963 99.81%
14963 99.81%
14965 99.82%
14966 99.83%
14966 99.83%
14966 99.83%
14967 99.83%
14968 99.84%
14968 99.84%
14968 99.84%
14968 99.84%
14968 99.84%
14968 99.84%
14968 99.84%
14968 99.84%
14968 99.84%
14968 99.84%
14968 99.84%
14992  100.00%

WEDEIED RS
A# | Bt
119 0.79%
105 0.70%
94 0.63%
85 0.57%
78 0.52%
72 0.48%
66 0.44%
63 0.42%
60 0.40%
55 0.37%
53 0.35%
46 0.31%
42 0.28%
39 0.26%
37 0.25%
36 0.24%
34 0.23%
34 0.23%
32 0.21%
31 0.21%
31 0.21%
29 0.19%
29 0.19%
29 0.19%
27 0.18%
26 0.17%
26 0.17%
26 0.17%
25 0.17%
24 0.16%
24 0.16%
24 0.16%
24 0.16%
24 0.16%
24 0.16%
24 0.16%
24 0.16%
24 0.16%
24 0.16%
24 0.16%
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